MEETING DATE:
MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number
1 14-05883-5-SWH

2 14-05861-5-SWH

3 14-05947-5-SWH

4 14-05854-5-DMW

5 14-04857-5-DMW

6 14-05776-5-DMW

7  14-05878-5-DMW

8 14-05765-5-RDD

9 14-05801-5-SWH

10 14-05857-5-DMW

11 14-03840-5-SWH

12 14-05778-5-DMW

13 14-05810-5-DMW

14 14-04887-5-DMW

15 14-05952-5-SWH

16 14-04616-5-SWH

17 14-04712-5-DMW
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13

Debtor
Jason Robert Schmidt

Ivery Wade Richardson Jr.

Thomas Lessing
Tracy Lessing

Wardell Dwain Goss
Mary Alston Goss

Nancy Jane Boland

Walter Louis Wilkerson

Denise Locklear

Shane M Gabis

Lisa A Coppola

Amy C Blackwell

Christopher Matthew Scheuerman Sr.

Casey R Sutton

Dontez Leotis Marshall

Cassandra Bouldrick Marshall

Jacqueline Annette Battle

Karla Cash Slocum

Steve McCrae

Raymond Decorris Jones

Valeria Malone Jones

Sondra Young McCotter

Attorney
William E. Brewer Jr.

Peggy S. Levin

Danny Bradford

Leslie Locke Craft

Michael W. Hopper

Robert Lewis Jr.

David F. Mills

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Michael B. Sosna

Richard D Sparkman

Paul Faison Winborne

Erich M. Fabricius

Erich M. Fabricius

Douglas Q. Wickham

Douglas Q. Wickham

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

LOCATION:
Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05883&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05861&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05947&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05854&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04857&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05776&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05878&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05765&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05801&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05857&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03840&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05778&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05810&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04887&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05952&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04616&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04712&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

14-05936-5-SWH

14-05969-5-SWH

14-05054-5-DMW

14-05882-5-DMW

14-05838-5-SWH

14-05888-5-SWH

14-04181-5-SWH

14-05837-5-SWH

14-05281-5-SWH

14-05833-5-SWH

14-05911-5-SWH

14-05196-5-DMW

14-05862-5-SWH

14-05923-5-SWH

14-05755-5-SWH

14-05884-5-SWH

14-05967-5-DMW

14-05752-5-DMW

14-05753-5-DMW

14-05761-5-DMW

Debtor

Richard Allen Cunningham
Rebecca Leville Cunningham

Adrian M. Richardson
Sherran M. Richardson

Beverly Nacole Blue

Andrea Michelle Harris

James Thomas Daye

Sandra Daye

Carl Michael Fletcher
Pamela Jean Fletcher

William Thomas Barton
Dana Henri Hayes
Evelisse Bernard Hayes

Jeremy Wayne Hamilton

Elizabeth Ann-Heldreth Hamilton

Michael Dale Shevrovich

Dodi Ona-Jackson Shevrovich

Mario Levar Mapson

Shirley M. Hargrove

Anthony Dion Miles

Anna Kerstine Smith

Daniel George Chambos

Henry Roberson Jr.

Mary Ann Roberson

Gerard Ethan Jones

Robert Harold Ayscue

Jennifer Otto Seas

Brian Davis Gilliam

Karen Denise Gilliam

Herman Earl Gupton Jr.

Attorney

William G. Berggren

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05936&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05969&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05054&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05882&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05838&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05888&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04181&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05837&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05281&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05833&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05911&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05196&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05862&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05923&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05755&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05884&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05967&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05752&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05753&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05761&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Case Number

14-05771-5-DMW

14-05777-5-SWH

14-05792-5-SWH

14-05800-5-DMW

14-05846-5-DMW

14-05868-5-SWH

14-05873-5-SWH

14-05879-5-SWH

14-05908-5-DMW

14-05919-5-SWH

14-05930-5-DMW

14-05756-5-SWH

14-05762-5-DMW

14-05815-5-DMW

14-05817-5-SWH

14-05824-5-SWH

14-05840-5-DMW

14-05844-5-DMW

14-05860-5-DMW

14-05869-5-DMW

Debtor

Kenneth Wayne Hunter

Christine Hahn Hunter

Janell Alicia Miller

Artemisia Michelle Kelly

William Walter Stephens Jr

Allen Shane Tharrington

Jennifer Herman Holloway

Donald Lee Tylecki
Robin Nicole Tylecki

Jerome O'Neal

Diane Richardson O'Neal

Richard Leonard Bowling

Yvette Dianna Ruffin

Penny Pearce Sykes

Christie Joy Hensley

Roberta Sue Carney

Kelvin Maurice Robinson

Dianne Fay Hinnant

George Williams Jr.

Andrea Michelle McDonald

Yvonne Atkins

Veronica Jean Childs

Ronnie Nelson Perry

Lucinda Diane Council

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05771&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05777&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05792&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05800&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05846&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05868&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05873&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05879&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05908&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05919&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05930&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05756&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05762&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05815&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05817&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05824&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05840&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05844&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05860&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05869&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Case Number

14-05903-5-DMW

14-05945-5-DMW

14-05948-5-DMW

14-05963-5-DMW

14-05970-5-SWH

14-05856-5-SWH

14-05961-5-SWH

Debtor

Daniel Aaron Edwards

Stephanie Diane Jenkins

Alvin Lee Evans

Melody Ann Outler

Stephen Green Reeves

Ashley Renita Harris

Preston L. Keaton

Eileen Postrk

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

This report was last printed on 10/28/14 at 11:54:42 for 341 Hearing in Raleigh on 11/17/2014 at 11:45 AM

Page 4 of 4


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05903&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05945&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05948&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05963&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05970&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05856&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05961&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

